PIZEBOU	38951		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500316287665		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/27/1801002003 **52.50		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	S TALLENT JUL 27 2018		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	16 JUL 26 PH 3: 04		
Wilk. In Office Use Only	frond =		
51	FILED JUL 25 AIL SO		

CO	V	E	R	L	ET	-1	E	R

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

.

.

4

4

NAME OF CORPOR	ATION: National Consume	r Title Insurance Company					
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P17000038951							
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.							
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:							
	Wes Strickland						
	Name of Contact Person						
	Colodny Fass						
	Firm/ Company						
	119 East Park Avenue						
	Address						
	Tallahassee, FL 32302						
	City/ State and Zip Code						
kmoc	k@pmains.com						
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual report	-				
For further information	n concerning this matter, pleas	se call:					
Wes Strickland		at (850	577-0398				
Name of Contact Person		Area Coc	_) 577-0398 _) & Daytime Telephone Number				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:							
□ \$35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)				
Ame Divi P.O.	ling Address indment Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 ihassee, FL 32314	Amendi Divisio Clifton 2661 E:	<u>Address</u> ment Section n of Corporations Building xecutive Center Circle ssee, FL 32301				



JUL 2 6 2018

શેન 🖉

دت ور-

Articles of Amendment

to

Articles of Incorporation

of

National Consumer Title Insurance Company

P17000038951

The name of the corporation is National Consumer Title Insurance Company. (the 1. "Corporation").

Article II of the Corporation's Articles of Incorporation shall be amended to read in its entirety 2. as follows (the "Amendment"):

ARTICLE II

Address of Corporation

The principal place of business of the Corporation shall be 2750 Chancellorsville Drive, Tallahassee, Leon County, Florida 32312 or at such other place as may be subsequently designated by the Board of Directors.

The Amendment does not provide for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued 3. shares.

The Amendment is adopted on the date this document is signed. 1.

The Amendment was approved by the Corporation's shareholders. The number of votes cast for 5. the Amendment by the shareholders was sufficient for approval.

NATIONAL CONSUMER TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

Dated 3-28-14

Signature <u>James A. Graganella</u> Dresident ^o